Qual i fi

Pl ace

W N B~ O

Qual i fi

Pl ace

er Cutoff:

41. 20

Armband Nane

26012 Mai coh
26010 Kel so
26009 Coast
26008 Pl ay
26006 Trey
26004 Striker
26003 Zer
26002 W k

er Cutoff: 34.75

Armband Nane

22057
22055
22053
22052
22051
22048
22040
22039
22037
22036
22034
22030
22027
22026
22022
22021
22020
22019
22018
22017
22015
22010
22009
22007
22006
22005
22004
22003

Zesty
Pi ng

Bi ggi e
Boul der
Em
Denpsey
Keebl er
Bet

Tr ekker
Fl ame

H ggs
Dilly
Zap
Keegan
Vi nca
Tesl a
Hana
Charlie
Hatri ck
Pebbl es
Tee
Arwen
Razz
Graci e
M r anda
Adee
Gmie
Tony

Saturday, December 15, 2012

26 inch
Ti me

No Tinme
30. 00
No Tinme
43. 03
34.78
38. 10
31.23
37. 67

22 inch
Ti me

No Tinme
36. 27
27.93
29. 09
No Tinme
No Tinme
53.01
26. 40
30. 15
54. 65
34.54
Absent
31.91
43. 92
No Tinme
No Tinme
31.75
27.54
No Tinme
No Tinme
38.04
29. 56
35.52
No Tinme
32. 43
29. 46
Absent
30. 92

Steeplechase

Judge: Carol

Judge: Carol

Snor ch
R

OO OO0 O0OO0oOOo

Snor ch
R

ol eoloNeolNeolelolNololNolNo]

eNeoNoNeolNeoleleolololNolNollollolo)

o

S

OPFP OODMNMNMNOOOOOOOLPR P OOOOOORFrPEFr OO (7)) O O0OOPFrO0OoO0OOoOo

o

T

OO OO0 OoOoOo

T

eNeoNolNelNolNolNeolNolNolNolo

eNeoNeolNeoNeolNoNolNeolNolNolololNolNo]

o

m

OO0 O0OOkrRPFOoOLPR

m

OO0 O0OO0OO0OFrR P OOOLPR

OO0OPrPrPO0OO0OO0OFrRrPFPOORFRPF OO

o

Scor e

Elim
30. 00
Elim
Elim
39.78
38.10
31.23
37. 67

Scor e

Elim
36. 27
32.93
34.09
Elim
Elim
53.01
26. 40
30. 15
54. 65
39.54

36.91
43.92
Elim
Elim
31.75
27.54
Elim
Elim
48. 04
39. 56
35.52
Elim
37.43
29. 46

30. 92

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed

ed
ed
ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed

ed



Qualifier Cutoff:
Ar nband Nane

Pl ace

16010
16008
16007
16005
16004
4 16002

R WwoaN

Qualifier Cutoff:
Ar nband Nane

Pl ace

1 12007
12004
2 12003
12002

Tot al
Tot al

Tot al
Tot al

35.70

Skyl ar
Zeeva
Xena (P)
Jonesy
Cull en
Snoop

35.70

Crui ser
Sabl e
Bonni e
Mul I'i gan

16 i nch
Ti me

28.31

30. 02
27. 36
No Ti e
30. 26

12 inch
Ti me

47. 96
No Ti e
53. 69
Absent

Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 43
Nunber of Dogs Absent: 3
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O

Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Judge:

Judge:

Car ol

Car ol

Snor ch

OO OO oo

Snor ch

R

o

OO OO oo

o

T

OO OoOoOooOo

O O o

OFr OO0OO0OO0o

=

Scor e

28.31
35. 05
30. 02
27. 36
Elim
30. 26

Scor e

47. 96
Elim
53. 69

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified



Cutoff: 38.05

Armband Nane

Bi ngo
MIlo
Snapshot
Spirit (D)
Runor

Pyro
Sting

Cutoff: 45.85

Armband Nane

Rosey
Gyz
Bandi t
Jake (Si)
Jade
Keep- her
Cady

Bam

Juni

Cutoff: 38.32

Armband Nane

Pochi
Gb
Zep

Cutoff: 38.32

Ar mband Nane

Qualifier
Pl ace
P22024
P22021
3 P22020
1 P22017
2 P22011
P22010
4 P22007
Qualifier
Pl ace
P16025
P16022
P16021
2 P16020
1 P16018
P16014
3 P16013
P16012
4 P16002
Qualifier
Pl ace
3 P12010
2 P12003
1 P12002
Qualifier
Pl ace
1 P08003

Sophi e

22

Saturday, December 15, 2012

i nch

Ti me

36.
32.
31.
28.
31.
No

37.

16

i nch

Ti me

48.
No

51.
36.
32.
No

40.

37.

12

26
Ti e
60
67
95
Ti e
44
Ti e
00

i nch

Ti me

28.
32.
30.

8 inch Judge:

81
73
66

Ti me

40.

15

Perf. Speed Jumping

Judge:

Judge:

Judge:

Car ol

Car ol

Car ol

Car ol

Snor ch
R

OO OO0 O0oOOo

Snor ch
R

OO OO0 O0OO0OOoOOo

Snor ch
R

o o

Snor ch
R

0

S

OO OOONNDN

S

NOOOOOOOO

S

o

S

0

T

M OO OO oOoo

eNeoNolNelNolNolNoelNolNo)

o o

m OPFr OO0OO0OO0OOo

OFrPOPFPOO0OO0OFr O

o o

Scor e

46. 03
42.11
31. 68
28. 40
31.25
Elim
37.59

Scor e

48. 26
Elim
51.60
36. 67
32.95
Elim
40. 44
Elim
47. 00

Scor e
33.81

32.73
30. 66

Scor e

40. 15

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 20
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O

Tot al
Tot al

Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O
Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O



Saturday, December 15, 2012
Masters Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 14 seconds Masters 22 inch Judge: Carol Snorch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
3 22027  Zap 38.09 2 2 0 5 20 41 Qualified
22012  Tuuli 33.49 0 4 2 4 20
1 22015 Tee 35. 07 1 2 4 4 20 43 Qualified
22057  Zesty 35. 60 1 1 6 3 23
22054 Ri pp 40.76 0 4 1 6 20
22052 Boul der 43. 41 2 1 3 4 23
22053 Bi ggi e 42. 06 2 1 3 3 22
22003  Tony 34.54 0 4 0 6 18
22048 Denpsey 34. 69 1 1 6 2 22
22046 Sting 37. 86 1 2 0 3 20 34 Qualified
22037 Tr ekker 35.15 2 1 1 4 19
5 22036 FI ane 36. 61 1 1 4 3 20 39 Qualified
22034 Hi ggs 35. 69 1 1 5 3 21
22026 Keegan 38. 75 0 2 1 3 31
22024 Raef 37.48 2 2 3 3 25
22021 Tesla 38.22 1 1 0 3 31
22020 Hana 36. 63 0 4 0 5 20 37 Qualified
2 22019 Charlie 37.26 2 3 0 3 20 42 Qualified
22011 Moxi e( F) 39. 20 1 1 4 3 19
4 22010 Arwen 34.13 1 0 5 5 20 40 Qualified
22009 Razz 33.57 0 3 1 3 14
22006 M randa 45. 16 1 2 5 3 24
22005  Adee 38. 85 2 1 0 5 18
22004 G nme Absent
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 14 seconds Masters 26 inch Judge: Carol Snorch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
26011 Rurror 40.51 0 4 0 6 18
3 26010 Kel so 41. 99 1 3 1 4 20
26012 Mai coh 41. 06 0 4 0 5 17
2 26003  Zer 37.38 2 2 2 4 24
1 26002 Wk 35.32 0 3 1 3 20 34 Qualified
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Masters 12 inch Judge: Carol Snorch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
2 12007 Crui ser 48. 38 0 4 0 5 17



12004 Sabl e Absent
1 12003 Bonni e 38.56 0 3 0 5 20 34 Qualified
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge: Carol Snorch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e 5Pt 3pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Score
16014 Bailey (S) 42.46 0 3 0 4 13
16011 Ozzy 43. 80 0 2 0 2 8
3 16010 Skyl ar 40. 88 2 2 2 5 25
16009 Mssy (M No Ti e 2 1 4 3 24
16007  Xena (P) 37.37 1 2 3 4 21
16005 Jonesy 39.51 0 4 1 4 18
2 16004 Cullen 36. 63 2 1 4 2 20 43 Qualified
16003 Cooper (L) No Tinme 0 0 8 2 18
1 16002 Snoop 36. 94 2 2 3 5 20 47 Qualified
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 39
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 11
Percent Qualified: 28.2%



Saturday, December 15, 2012
Performancelll Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Performance |11 16 inch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e
P16025 Rosey 39. 36 2 1 1 2
P16021 Bandit No Tinme 1 1 2 5
1 P16020 Jake (Si) 35.13 2 1 3 4 20
P16018 Jade 41. 28 1 3 2 2
4 P16017 Storm No Tinme 1 1 5 3
P16014 Keep- her No Ti e 2 1 1 4
P16013 Cady No Tinme 0 3 1 3
3 P16012 Bam 38.76 1 3 1 5
P16011 Duncan (P) 38.61 2 1 2 2
P16007 Sni cker 35. 85 0 3 1 3
P16002 Juni No Tinme 2 1 0 2
2 P16001 Electra 36. 75 1 0 4 1 20
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Performance |11 22 inch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e
2 P22024 Bi ngo 37.94 1 2 0 4 20
1 P22017 Spirit (D) 36.01 1 1 6 4 20
3 P22012 Zeb 42.21 0 4 1 5
P22002 Cady (2) 33.55 1 2 2 2
P22001 Snoop Doggy 42.11 2 1 0 3
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Performance |11 8 inch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e
2 P08004 Sunny 36.04 0 3 0 4
1 P0O8003 Sophi e 46. 41 1 1 4 4
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Performance |11 12 inch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e
1 P12012 Star 39. 38 0 2 5 2 20
3 P12010 Pochi 36. 00 0 3 1 4 20
P12009 El no 38.61 0 4 0 5

Judge:
Scor e

17
17
43
20
21
19
14
21
19
14
15
34

Judge:
Scor e

35
44
19
17
16

Judge:
Scor e

13
20

Judge:
Scor e

38
35
17

Car ol

Car ol

Car ol

Car ol

Snor ch

Qualified

Qualified

Snor ch

Qualified
Qualified

Snor ch

Snor ch

Qualified
Qualified



P12006 Kraner No Ti ne
2 P12003 Gb 38. 36
P12002 Zep No Ti e

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

25

-
28. 0%

QN

o w

()]

20

16
37
16

Qualified



Saturday, December 15, 2012
Veterans Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Carol Snorch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
2 V12003 Finney 42. 84 0 3 2 3 16
1 V12001 Maggie 38. 14 0 3 0 4 20 33 Qualified

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

5

Percent Qualified: 50.0%



Saturday, December 15, 2012

StartersJumpers

D stance: 102 yards SCT: 28 seconds Starters/Novice 22 inch Judge: Carol Snorch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 22007 G acie 18. 06 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
2 22040 Keebl er 20. 32 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
D stance: 102 yards SCT: 28 seconds Starters/Novice 26 inch Judge: Carol Snorch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 26009 Coast 18.81 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
Di stance: 98 yards SCT: 29 seconds Starters/Novice 16 inch Judge: Carol Snorch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
16013 Tr ooper Absent
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 3
Total Nunmber of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 66.7%



Saturday, December 15, 2012
Performance | Jumpers

Di stance: 102 yards SCT: 31 seconds Per f or mance | 22 inch Judge: Carol Snorch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 P22004 Gacie (A) 30.05 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

OOO0OO0OO0or

. 0%



Saturday, December 15, 2012
Advanced Jumpers

D stance: 129 yards SCT: 33 seconds Advanced 22 inch Judge: Carol Snorch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F E Score
1 22055 Pi ng 23.76 0. 00 0 1 1 0 25.00
22022 Vi nca Absent
22001 Scoot er Absent
D stance: 129 yards SCT: 33 seconds Advanced 26 inch Judge: Carol Snorch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F E Score
26008 Pl ay No Tine 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

OCOOONN



D stance: 129 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me
3 P16022 Gyz 34. 65
P16014 Keep- her 29. 69
2 P16027 Chine 34.22
1 P16005 N sa 30. 38

D stance: 129 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
36. 86
27.23

2 P22013 Bree (S)
1 P22010 Pyro

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

36 seconds

36 seconds

Saturday, December 15, 2012
Performance |l Jumpers

Per f ormance ||

TRl ts R S
0. 00 0 2
0. 00 0 2
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0

Per f ormance ||

TRl ts R S
0. 86 0 0
0. 00 0 1

6

0

0

0

2

33. 3%

F

oOopr o

F

=

16 inch Judge:

E

O O oo

22 inch Judge:
E

0
0

Carol Snorch

Scor e

10. 00
30. 00
0. 00
0. 00

Qualified
Qualified

Carol Snorch

Scor e

20. 86
5. 00



D stance: 130 yards

Pl ace Arnband Nane
22057 Zesty
22054 Ri pp

3 22053 Bi ggi e
22051 Em
22049 Sive
22048 Denpsey
22046 Sting
22037 Tr ekker
22030 Dilly
22026 Keegan
22025 Bree (B)

2 22024 Raef
22021 Tesl a
22020 Hana
22019 Charlie
22017 Pebbl es
22015 Tee
22013 Tonmy
22011 Moxi e(F)

4 22010 Arwen
22009 Razz
22006 M r anda
22005 Adee
22004 Gnmme

1 22003 Tony

D stance: 130 yards

Pl ace Arnband Nanme

3 26012 Mai coh
26011 Runor

2 26010 Kel so

1 26002 W k

D stance: 125 yards

Pl ace Arnband Nane

12004

Sabl e

Saturday, December 15, 2012

SCT: 32 seconds

Ti me

Absent
No Tinme
22.51
26. 61
25.55
26. 66
No Tinme
24. 18
Absent
No Tinme
No Tinme
22.16
Absent
24. 81
No Time
24. 57
28. 42
No Tinme
29. 65
23.08
26. 30
24. 88
Absent
Absent
21.92

SCT: 32 seconds

Ti me

39. 97
No Tinme
23.32
25. 30

SCT: 35 seconds

Ti me

Absent

22 inch Judge:

26 inch Judge:
F

12 inch Judge:

Masters Jumpers
Mast er s
TFl ts R S
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 1 1
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 2 1
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 1
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 1
0. 00 1 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
Mast er s
TFl ts R S
7.97 1 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 1
0. 00 0 0
Mast er s
TFl ts R S

F

OO OO oOoo

O O o

eNeoNolNelNolNolNoelNolNo)

O O oo

F

Car ol

E

OPrPrO0OO0OO0O0Fr

o r P

ecNeoNoNeol e Nell Ne

Car ol

E

O opr o

Car ol

E

Snor ch

Scor e

Elim
0. 00
10. 00
0. 00
15. 00
Elim
0. 00

Elim
Elim
0.00

5. 00
Elim
5. 00
5. 00
Elim
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00

0. 00

Snor ch

Scor e

12. 97
Elim
5.00
0. 00

Snor ch

Scor e

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified



D stance: 127 yards SCT: 33 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge: Carol Snorch

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me TFl ts R S F E Score
16011 Czzy 29.11 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00 Qualified
3 16010 Skyl ar 24.73 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00 Qualified
16008 Zeeva 27. 88 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00 Qualified
1 16005 Jonesy 22.93 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00 Qualified
2 16004 Cull en 23.80 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00 Qualified
16003 Cooper (L) 29.87 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00 Qualified
16002 Snhoop Absent

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 30

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 7

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 16
Percent Qualified: 53.3%



Saturday, December 15, 2012

Performance | 11/Veterans Jumpers

Di stance: 130 yards SCT: 35 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts
2 P16025 Rosey 29.92 0. 00
P16018 Jade No Tinme 0. 00
3 P16013 Cady 25. 27 0. 00
P16011 Duncan (P) No Tine 0. 00
1 P16007 Sni cker 29. 06 0. 00
P16002 Juni No Time 0. 00
Di stance: 130 yards SCT: 35 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts
3 P22024 Bi ngo 27.05 0. 00
2 P22021 Mo 24.53 0. 00
1 P22017 Spirit (D) 23.46 0. 00
P22002 Cady (2) 28.57 0. 00
P22001 Snoop Doggy 35.11 0.11
P16012 Bam 29. 40 0. 00
Di stance: 127 yards SCT: 36 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts
1 P12010 Pochi 22.77 0. 00
2 P12009 El no 29.94 0. 00
P12002 Zep No Ti e 0. 00
Di stance: 125 yards SCT: 38 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts
1 P0O8003 Sophi e 31.42 0. 00
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 16
Total Nunmber of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 8
Percent Qualified: 50.0%

Perf ormance |11

R S

OO OO oo
O oO0OOoOr oo

Perf ormance |11

R S
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 1
2 1
1 0

Perf ormance |11

R S
0 0
0 0
0 0

Perf ormance |11

R S

0 0

16 inch Judge:
F E

OO OO oo
P OPFP ORFr O

22 inch Judge:
F E

OO OO oo
OO OO oo

12 inch Judge:

F E
0 0
0 0
0 1

8 inch Judge:
F E

0 0

Carol Snorch
Scor e

0. 00 Qualified
Elim

5. 00

Elim

0. 00 Qualified
Elim

Carol Snorch
Scor e

0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
5. 00

15. 11

5. 00

Carol Snorch
Scor e

0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
Elim

Carol Snorch
Scor e

0. 00 Qualified



Di stance: 130 yards SCT: 38 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F
1 V12002 Electra 33.23 0. 00 0 0 0
V12001 Maggie No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 50.0%
Total Conbi ned Dogs Showi ng: 18
Total Conbi ned Dogs Absent: O
Total Conbi ned Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Conbi ned Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Combined Qualifiers: 9
Conmbi ned Percent Qualified: 50.0%

Car ol
E

0
1

Snor ch
Scor e

0. 00
Elim

Qualified



D stance: 166 yards SCT: 51 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me

4 16002 Snoop 42. 65
26010 Kel so
22020 Hana No Ti ne
26012 Mai coh
22018 Hat ri ck No Ti ne
26003 Zer
12007 Cr ui ser No Ti ne
26002 W k

2 22037 Tr ekker 44, 36
22057 Zesty
22027 Zap No Ti e
22048 Denpsey

5 22021 Tesl a 49. 02
22034 H ggs

6 22017 Pebbl es 45, 64
22019 Charlie
22015 Tee No Ti ne
22024 Raef
22013 Tomy No Ti e
22053 *** Bjggie ***
22012 Tuul i No Ti ne
22026 Keegan
22011 Moxi e(F) No Ti ne
22036 Fl ame
22006 M r anda No Ti ne
22009 Razz

3 22005 Adee 41. 26
22053 Bi ggi e

1 16005 Jonesy 39. 96
22010 Arwen

Saturday, December 15, 2012

Masters Pairs
Masters Open Judge
R S F
0 1 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
1 0 0
2 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 1 0
0 0 0

Carol Srmorch
E Score
0 47. 65
1 Elim
1 Elim
1 Elim
0 44. 36
1 Elim
0 54. 02
0 55. 64
1 Elim
1 Elim
1 Elim
1 Elim
1 Elim
0 46. 26
0 39. 96

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified



12003 Bonni e 62.72

22003 Tony

Di stance: 161 yards SCT: 54 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me

16004 Cul | en
16009 Mssy (M

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

No Ti ne

Mast ers

R

0

M ni

S

0

Judge:
F

0

Car ol

0 67.72
Snor ch

E Scor e
1 Elim



Saturday, December 15, 2012
Performancelll Pairs

Di stance: 166 yards SCT: 54 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me
P22001 Snoop Doggy No Ti ne
P22024 Bi ngo

3 P16017 Storm 46. 71
P16018 *** Jade ***

1 P16014 Keep- her 43. 45
P22017 Spirit (D)

2 P12002 Zep 45. 75
P22011 Runor
P16018 Jade 53.32
P22002 Cady (2)

4 P16011 Duncan (P) 54.45
P16021 Bandit
P16002 Juni No Ti ne
P16007 Sni cker

D stance: 161 yards SCT: 57 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me
1 P12003 G b 50. 67
P12010 Pochi
2 P08003 Sophi e 64. 65
P08004 Sunny
P08002 Mulligan Absent

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 17
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 7

Percent Qualified: 41.2%

Perf ormance |11

R

0

S

0

Perf ormance |11

R

S

0

Open Judge
F E
0 1
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 1
M ni  Judge
F E
0 0
0 0

Carol Snorch

Scor e

Elim

46. 71

43. 45

45. 75

58. 32

54. 45

Elim

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Carol Snorch

Scor e

55. 67

64. 65

Qualified
Qualified



Openi ng: 48 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

22019
22051
22003
22004
22005
22006
22009
22010
22011
22012
22013
22015
22048
22020
22024
22037
22025
22026
22027
22030
22034
22036
22046
22021
22052
22053
22054
22057
22049
22059

Charlie
Em
Tony
Gmie
Adee

M r anda
Razz
Arwen
Moxi e(F)
Tuul
Tomy
Tee
Denpsey
Hana
Raef

Tr ekker
Bree (B)
Keegan
Zap
Dilly

H ggs

Fl ame
Sting
Tesl a
Boul der
Bi ggi e
Ri pp
Zesty
Sive

Spirit (D) 41.

Openi ng: 48 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

[EEN

26012
26002
26010
26006
26011

Mai coh
W k
Kel so
Trey
Ruror

Saturday, December 15, 2012
M asters Snooker

Mast er s

Ti e RC1

37.75
49.72 1+6
39. 05 1+6

Absent
No Tinme 1+7
No Tinme 1+6
48. 45 1+7
No Tinme 1+4
51. 66 1+7
39. 99 1+0
No Tinme 1+7
39. 09 1+4
No Tinme 1+0
40. 38 1+7
41. 33 1+6
40. 08 1+7
No Tinme 1+0
No Tinme 1+7
No Tinme 1+5

Absent
42.57 1+7
No Tinme 1+7
No Tinme 1+7
No Tinme 1+4
40. 47 1+7
No Tinme 1+6
42. 29 1+7
48. 57 1+7
No Time 1+7
30 1+7
Masters 26 inch
Ti e RC1
28.92 1+7
No Tinme 1+7
40. 97 1+7
44. 06 1+7
45, 83 1+7

22 inch Judge:

RC2

1+6
1+5
1+7

1+6
1+7
1+6
1+5
1+6
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+7
1+6
1+0

1+6
142
1+6
1+5
1+6
1+7
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+7

Judge:

1+6
1+7
1+6
1+7
1+6

Carol Snorch

RC3

1+7
1+0
1+7

1+6
1+7
1+5
1+0
1+5
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+5
1+6
1+6
1+7
1+6

1+6
1+7
1+6
1+7
1+6
1+7
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+7

RC4 RC5 RC6 Cs

27
27
27

14
14
27
0
14
27
2
27
14
14
27
20
5
2
0

27
14

5

2
27

2
27
20
14
27

Carol Snorch

RC3

1+0
1+7
1+6
1+7
1+6

RC4 RC5 RC6 Cs

27
27
27

Scor e

42
41
50

36
37
48
12
35
42
26
48
31
35
48
42
22
24

49
33
27
21
49
25
49
44
38
51

Scor e

16
26
49
51
49

Qualified
Qualified
Super Q

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Super Q

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Super Q

Super Q
Super Q
Qualified



Openi ng: 51 seconds Masters 12 inch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RC1
1 12007 Crui ser 54. 59 1+7
12004 Sabl e Absent
Openi ng: 49 seconds Masters 16 inch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RC1
1 16005 Jonesy 40. 48 1+7
2 16002 Snoop 46. 97 1+7
16003 Cooper (L) 45.47 1+4
16004 Cul |l en No Tinme 1+7
3 16011 Qzzy 48. 80 1+7
16010 Skyl ar 43. 33 146
16007  Xena (P) 27.75 147
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 41
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 23
Percent Qualified: 56.1%

Judge:

1+7

Judge:

1+7
1+6
1+7
142
1+6
1+7
1+6

Carol Snorch
RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RGCs ds

1+7

20

Carol Snorch

RC3

1+7
1+6
1+7
1+6
1+6
1+7
1+6

RC4 RC5 RC6 COs
27
27
27

27

Scor e

44

Scor e

51
49
48
18
49
32
22

Qualified

Super Q
Super Q
Qualified

Qualified



Saturday, December 15, 2012
Performance |l Snooker

Openi ng: 50 seconds Per f ormance |11 16 inch Judge: Carol Snorch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds
P16001 Electra 51.91 1+7 1+6 1+5 20
P16002 Juni 50. 35 1+7 1+6 1+6 14
P16020 Jake (Si) 49.12 147 1+6 1+5 27
P16014 Keep- her No Ti e 1+5 1+6 1+0 0
3 P16017 Storm 47. 69 1+4 1+7 1+7 27
2 P16011 Duncan (P) 46.98 1+7 1+6 1+6 27
1 P16013 Cady 44, 34 1+7  1+7 1+7 27
P16007 Sni cker No Tinme 145 0
P16018 Jade No Tinme 1+7  1+7 1+7 5
P16025 Rosey No Ti e 1+7 1+0 0
Openi ng: 51 seconds Performance |11 12 inch Judge: Carol Snorch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds
1 P12006 Kraner 62. 77 1+6 1+7 1+7 14
2 P12009 El np No Ti e 1+7  1+7 1+7 5
3 P12010 Pochi No Ti e 1+7  1+7 1+7 2
P12002 Zep 33.76 1+7  1+7  1+7 0
Openi ng: 53 seconds Performance |11 8 inch Judge: Carol Snorch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 RC6 ds
1 P08003 Sophi e 49. 74 147 1+6 1+6 27
P08002 Mulligan Absent
2 P08004 Sunny 45. 89 1+4 1+4 143 14
Openi ng: 50 seconds Performance |11 22 inch Judge: Carol Snorch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 RC6 ds
2 P22001 Snoop Doggy 56.67 1+7 1+7 1+7 14
3 P22021 Mo 34. 20 140 1+6 1+6 2
1 P22002 Cady (2) 50. 88 1+7 1+6 1+5 27
P22024 Bi ngo No Tinme 1+7 1+0 0

Scor e

41
36
48
14
48
49
51

29

Scor e
37
29

26
24

Scor e

49

28

Scor e

38
17
48

Qualified
Qualified
Super Q

Super Q
Super Q

Qualified

Super Q

Qualified

Qualified



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Saturday, December 15, 2012

Veterans Snooker
Openi ng: 52 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Carol Snorch

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RCIL RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 ds

1 V12001 Maggie 52.51 147 1+6 1+5 27
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

Percent Qualified: 100.0%

Scor e

48

Qualified



D stance: 151 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 26012
26010
26002

D stance: 151 yards SCT:

Mai coh
Kel so
W k

Pl ace Arnband Nane

22057
22054
1 22053
22052
22048
22046
22039
4 22037
22036
22034
22030
22027
22026
3 22024
22021
22020
22019
22018
22015
22012
22011
2 22010
22009
22006
5 22005
22003

D stance: 143 yards SCT:

Zesty
Ri pp

Bi ggi e
Boul der
Denpsey
Sting
Bet

Tr ekker
Fl ane

H ggs
Dilly
Zap
Keegan
Raef
Tesl a
Hana
Charlie
Hatri ck
Tee
Tuul
Moxi e(F)
Arwen
Razz

M r anda
Adee
Tony

Pl ace Arnband Nane

12004

Sabl e

47 seconds

Saturday, December 15, 2012
Masters Standard

Ti me

58.

No
No

47 seconds

96
Ti me
Ti me

Ti me

46.

No

40.
45.

51 seconds

SRB05C38R308RE33

Ti nme
69

Ti me
Ti nme

.47
. 60
. 46

Ti me

.59
. 88

Ti me

Absent

Masters 26 inch Judge: Carol Snorch

TFl ts

11. 96
0. 00
0. 00

R S F E Scor e
0 0 0 0 11. 96
0 0 0 1 Elim
0 0 0 1 Elim

Masters 22 inch Judge: Carol Snorch

TFl ts

. 00
. 00
00
00
. 00
00
00
. 00
00
25

POoOOOOOOOOD

00
00
. 00
00
09
. 00
00
00

COOUOROOOOUMOOOO
oo O
o O o o

o
o

R S F E Scor e

5.00
Elim
0. 00
10. 00
Elim
Elim
Elim
5.00
Elim
6. 25

P OOOOOFr OOOoO
OO OO0 O0OO0OO0OOoOOo
OFrOFrRPFRPPFPFOORFrO

O O0OPFrRPO0OO0OO0OFrOoOOo+r

Elim
Elim
5.00
Elim
15. 09
Elim
5.00
Elim
Elim
17. 47
0. 00
5.46
Elim
5.00
10. 00

PP OOOROOOONOOOO
RPOOOOOOOROOOR OO
el cNeNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNe)
OCOFRPOOORRFPROROR OFP R

Masters 12 inch Judge: Carol Snorch

TFl ts

R S F E Scor e

Qualified

Qualified



12003 Bonni e

No Ti ne 0.

Di stance: 146 yards SCT: 49 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me

16014 Bailey (S) No Tine

16011 Qzzy 57. 08
3 16010 Skyl ar 47. 47
16009 Mssy (M 49. 62

2 16007 Xena (P) 45. 36
1 16005 Jonesy 39.74
16004 Cull en 46. 04
16003 Cooper (L) 47.88
16002 Snoop 48. 01

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

00 0
Mast er s
TRl ts R
0. 00 0
8.08 1
0. 00 0
0.62 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 2
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
38
2
0
0
6
15. 8%

P OOOO0OOOOoOOo

16 inch Judge:

S F

eNeoNolNelNolNolNoelNolNo)

1

Car ol
E

ol eololNolNolNolNolNoll

Elim

Snor ch

Scor e

Elim
13.08
0. 00
0. 62
0. 00
0. 00
10. 00
0. 00
5. 00

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified



D stance: 151 yards

Saturday, December 15, 2012
Performancelll Standard

SCT: 50 seconds

Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me
P22024 Bi ngo 63. 82
P22021 Mo 54. 64
1 P22020 Snapshot 41.55
2 pP22017 Spirit (D) 42.13
P22012 Zeb Absent
3 P22011 Runor 44. 45
P22002 Cady (2) 58. 30
P22001 Snoop Doggy 57.49

D stance: 151 yards

SCT: 50 seconds

Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me
P16025 Rosey 56. 39
P16021 Bandit 56.71

2 P16020 Jake (Si) 51. 89
P16018 Jade 51.19

1 P16017 Storm 48. 61
P16013 Cady 48. 09
P16012 Bam No Ti e

3 P16011 Duncan (P) 51.95
P16007 Sni cker 56. 89
P16002 Juni 53. 97

D stance: 146 yards SCT:

52 seconds

Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me

2 P12010 Pochi 38.12

1 P12009 El no 50. 06

3 P12006 Kramer 52.75
P12003 Gb 60. 89
P12002 Zep No Ti e

D stance: 143 yards SCT:
Armband Nane Ti me

Pl ace

P08004

54 seconds

Sunny No Ti e

Perf ormance |11

TFl ts

13. 82
4.64
0. 00
0. 00

0. 00
8. 30
7.49

R

S

O oOoONO

= O

Per f ormance |11

TFl ts

.39
71
. 89
19
00
. 00
00
95
. 89
.97

WOrOoOORE OO

R

NOOOOOPFr OOk

S

OO OOPFr OO0OO0OOoOOo

Perf ormance |11

TFl ts

R

Or kL, oo

S

O O OO

Perf ormance |11

TFl ts

0. 00

R

0

S

0

22 inch Judge:

F

O O oo

O O o

16 inch Judge:

F

eNeoNolNeNolNolNololNolNo]

12 inch Judge:

F

OO OoOoOo

8 inch Judge:

F

0

E

O O oo

o o

E

OO OPFrPrOO0OO0OO0OOoOOo

E

O OOOo

E

Car ol
Scor e

18. 82
24.64
0. 00
0. 00

0. 00
13. 30
22.49

Car ol
Scor e

11. 39
6.71
1.89
6. 19
0. 00
5. 00
Elim
1.95
6. 89
13. 97

Car ol
Scor e

5. 00
0. 00
5.75
13. 89
Elim

Car ol
Scor e

Elim

Snor ch

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Snor ch

Qualified

Snor ch

Qualified

Snor ch



1 P08003 Sophi e 49. 42
P08002 Mulligan Absent

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

0.

00

5. 00



Saturday, December 15, 2012

Veterans Standard
Di stance: 151 yards SCT: 53 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Carol Snorch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
V12003 Fi nney No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
1 V12001 Maggie 50. 77 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 50.0%

Qualified
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